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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
MBAOL020 Contemporary Marketing Management 4
MBAOLO21 People Management 4
MBAOLO7 Financial Management 4
MBAOL022 Operations & Supply Chain Management 4
MBAOLO31 Master Class - | 2

18

Total



MBA - Class Schedule

Quadrant 1 & 2 - E-Books & Video Lectures

Quadrant 3 - Webinar

Quadrant 4 - Continuous Internal
Assessment (CIA)

Module Release Date Code Name Date Session Day Slot1 Slot2 CIA Start date End date
Module 1 01-09-2025 MBAOLO7 |FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 13-09-2025 | Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1 | 28-09-2025 | 05-10-2025
Module 1 01-09-2025 MBAOL021 [PEOPLE MANAGEMENT 20-09-2025 Saturday — 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1 | 28-09-2025 05-10-2025
Module 1 01-09-2025 MBAOL020 |CONTEMPORARY MARKETING MANAGEMENT 27-09-2025 | Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA1 | 28-09-2025 | 05-10-2025
Module 1 01-09-2025 MBAOL022 [OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 27-09-2025 Saturday — 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA1 | 28-09-2025 05-10-2025
Module2 | 29-09-2025 | MBAOL020 |[CONTEMPORARY MARKETING MANAGEMENT 11-10-2025 | Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA 2 | 26-10-2025 | 02-11-2025
Module2 | 29-09-2025 | MBAOL021 |PEOPLE MANAGEMENT 11-10-2025 | Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA 2 | 26-10-2025 | 02-11-2025
Module2 | 29-09-2025 | MBAOLO7 [FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 18-10-2025 | Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA 2 | 26-10-2025 | 02-11-2025
Module2 | 29-09-2025 | MBAOL022 |OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 25-10-2025 | Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA 2 | 26-10-2025 | 02-11-2025
Module3 | 27-10-2025 | MBAOL020 |[CONTEMPORARY MARKETING MANAGEMENT 08-11-2025 | Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA 3| 23-11-2025 | 30-11-2025
Module3 | 27-10-2025 | MBAOL021 |PEOPLE MANAGEMENT 15-11-2025 | Saturday 5:15 pm to 7:15 pm = CIA 3| 23-11-2025 | 30-11-2025
Module3 | 27-10-2025 | MBAOLO7 |FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 15-11-2025 | Saturday - 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA 3| 23-11-2025 | 30-11-2025
Module3 | 27-10-2025 | MBAOL022 |OPERATIONS & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 22-11-2025 | Saturday = 7:30 pm to 9:30 pm CIA 3| 23-11-2025 | 30-11-2025




Master Class Schedule

Date Session Day Time Subject Credit
14-09-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO031 — Master Class - |
28-09-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO31 — Master Class - |
12-10-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO031 — Master Class - | 2
26-10-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO31 — Master Class - |
09-11-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO31 — Master Class - |
23-11-2025 Sunday 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm MBAOLO31 — Master Class - |
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